AFLC WORLD MISSION CORPORATION MEMBER LIST

Title | First Name | Last Name City State Email Corp Term Valid Until Corp Term started Board Board Term
1 |Rev. [John Amundson |New Leipzig ND |pjedsel@westriv.com 2025 2022
2 |Rev. Ray Ballmann Kopperl TX |rballmann7@gmail.com 2025 2022 Corp Pres 1st Term Complete 2026
3 [Mrs. |Vonne Coyle Mankato MN [mvcoyle3@gmail.com 2025 2022
4 |Dr. Peter Dyrud Plymouth MN |pjdyrudl@gmail.com 2025 2022
5 [Rev. |Todd Klemme Bagley MN [todd.p.klemme@gmail.com 2025 2022
6 |Dr. Lyle Mattson Greenbush MN |lylema@wiktel.com 2025 2022 WMB 2nd Term complete 2026
7 |Rev. Kenneth Moland Graham NC [kenmoland@hotmail.com 2025 2022
8 [Rev. David Nelson Marshall MN |pastordave@wiktel.com 2025 2022
9 [Mrs. |Wanita Sletten Duluth MN |wsletten@gmail.com 2025 2022
10

Title | First Name | Last Name City State Email Corp Term Valid Until Corp Term started Board Board Term
1 [Mr. Mike Berntson Valley City ND [ndakotamike@yahoo.com 2026 2022
2 |Mr. Matthew Green Greenbush MN [green@wiktel.com 2026 2022
3 |Mr. Matt Greven Newark IL  |matthewgreven@hotmail.com 2026 2022
4 |Rev. Gary Haug Brooklyn Park MN [garyhaug@comcast.net 2026 2022
5 |Mrs. |Vicki Johnson Boyertown PA |7packl@gmail.com 2026 2022
6 [Mr Mark Riley Bethel Park PA [rileybuds@gmail.com 2026 2022 WMB 1st Term complete 2025
7 |Rev. David Niemela Greenbush MN |dav.niemela@gmail.com 2026 2022
8 |Mrs. |Rochelle Raan Tioga ND |[rrraan76@gmail.com 2026 2022
9 [Mrs. [Jean Sheldon Ray ND |bjsheldn@nccray.com 2026 2022
10 [Mr. Ethan Zeltinger West Fargo ND |ezeltinger@gmail.com 2026 Corp Sec 1st term complete 2026

Title | First Name | Last Name City State Email Corp Term Valid Until Corp Term started Board Board Term
1 [Mrs Kaetlyn Davalos Sioux Falls SD |kmdavalos18@gmail.com 2027 2022
2 |Rev. [James Fugleberg Moorhead MN |jimfugleberg@gmail.com 2027 2022
3 [Rev. |Craig Johnson Lake Stevens WA |[craigj@teleport.com 2027 2022 WMB / Corp VP 2nd term complete 2025
4 [Rev. Lynn Kinneberg |McVille ND [Ikinnbrg@goNDTC.com 2027 2022
5 |Miss |Casey McLoughlin |Minot ND |casojanel7@gmail.com 2027 2022
6 |Mr David Moeller Mayville ND [cudmolinski89@gmail.com 2027 2022
7 [Miss |Heidi Mundfrom |Crystal MN |heidimundfrom@outlook.com 2027 2022
8 [Mrs Karen Palmer Shakopee MN |karenpaflc@msn.com 2027 2022
9 [Mr Jim Thompson |Edgerton WI |jjthompsonvp@gmail.com 2027 2022
10 |Mrs Sharon Tungseth Fergus Falls MN |spt1218@gmail.com 2027 2022

Title | First Name | Last Name City State Email Corp Term Valid Until Corp Term started Board Board Term
1 |Rev. Brian Davidson Ashby MN |aflcismanager@gmail.com 2028 2023
2 [Rev. |Connely Dyrud Maple Grove MN |cjdyrud@hotmail.com 2028 2023
3 |Mr. Kenneth Graham Camarillo CA |kgraham767@aol.com 2028 2023
4 |Rev David Handsaker |Cloquet MN |pastorhandsaker@gmail.com 2028 2023 Corp Tres 1st term complete 2026
5 |Mrs Mary Jo Jackson Stover MO |mjj286@gmail.com 2028 2023
6 [Rev. |lerry Nelson La Crosse WI |nelsonjer53@gmail.com 2028 2023 WMB 1st term complete 2025
7 |Mrs Kristin Peterson Valley City ND |brentnkristin@gmail.com 2028 2023
8 [Mrs Linda Peterson Beresfrod SD |phil.petersonstuart@gmail.com 2028 2023
9 [Mr. Sam Quanbeck [Grandburay TX |samuelquanbeck@gmail.com 2028 2023 WMB 1st term complete 2026
10 |Miss  |Rose Zeltinger Fargo ND [rezelt318@gmail.com 2028 2023

Title | First Name | Last Name City State Email Corp Term Valid Until Corp Term started Board Board Term
1 [Ms. Rachel Ballmann Kopperl TX |rachelballmann@gmail.com 2029 2024
2 |Rev. Eugene Enderlein Plymouth MN |e.enderlein@gmail.com 2029 2024
3 [Mrs. |Linda Fugleberg Moorhead MN |lindamomfugleberg@gmail.com 2029 2022
4 |(Rev. David Johnson Boyertown PA |larimore.rev@gmail.com 2029 2022 WMB 2nd Term complete 2026
5 |Mr. Isaiah Miller Fargo ND [i4miller@yahoo.com 2029 2024
6 |Mr. Andrew Quanbeck |Moorhead MN |andrewdq3@gmail.com 2029 2022
7 |Mr. William Sheldon Ray ND [bjsheldn@nccray.com 2029 2022
8 |Mr. Kenneth Sletten Duluth MN [ksletten@cpinternet.com 2029 2022 WMB 2nd term complete 2026
9 [Rev. Patrick VandenBos [Salinas CA |pvandenbos7@gmail.com 2029 2024
10 |Rev. Craig Wentzel Edmore ND |livzoar@polarcomm.com 2029 2022

WMB World Mission Board of Directors - (from Corporation)

Corp Officers

Corporation officers - elected by the World Mission Corporation
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